


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR



2026:RJ-JP:14874-DB

D.B. Criminal Appeal (Db) No. 472/2025

Rambeer Son Of Shri Satyaveer

----Appellant

Versus

N.I.A.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Sandilya with Mr. Manish Kumar Meena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sneh Deep Khyaliya, Spl. P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

02/02/2026

List the matter on 10.02.2026 as prayed jointly.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Pooja /46