



2026:RJ-JP:14874-DB

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal (Db) No. 472/2025

Rambeer Son Of Shri Satyaveer

----Appellant

Versus

N.I.A.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Manish Kumar Meena
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sneh Deep Khyaliya, Special PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

10/02/2026

List the matter after eight weeks as prayed by learned counsel for the appellant.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PUNEET KUMAR /23